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TECHNOLOGIES DESIGN PARAMETERS

OFFICE PLUS DESIGN
PROVIDES EXACT DEGRESSION 
FOR REQUIRED DEPTH
OF FIELD NEAR
AND INTERMEDIATE USE

CREA ROOM
The new exclusive office lens with a  
completely renovated concept. Instead 
of degression now one can choose the 
maximum depth of field of the lens based 
on personal requirements.
A wide range of depth of fields is available: 
from 0,5m to 4mt, in steps of 0,5m. The 
design is automatically optimized for the 
selected value. It is easier now, even for 
opticians, to order an office lens at your 
lab. It is only necessary to know the user’s 
work environment and create the “virtual 
room” accordingly.



PERFORMANCE TECHNICAL SPECS

POWER MAP CYLINDER MAP

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

2.00

0.00

0.50

1.00

1.50

2.00

ad
ap

ta
tio

n
co

m
fo

rt

personaliza
tion

specific near

m
iddle

far

Market Segment Type Allowed Materials Precalibration Personalization

High-end Office/
Computer Lens

Soft All Yes No

Prism Ref. Point
(PRP)

Distance Ref. 
Point (DRP)

Layout Reference
Point (LRP)

Inset Near Ref. Point
(NRP)

Min. Fitting 
Height

Geometrical 
Center
Allowed Range:
0 - 12 mm

+10 mm +4 mm 0 - 4 mm 
auto 
inset

15 mm 15 mm

Max. 
Diameter

Sphere 
Range

Cylinder 
Range

Addition 
Range

Degr. Dept of Field

80 mm -25 / +15 
dpt

-8 / +8 
dpt

0.75 / 
3.50 dpt

Auto Variable
(33 cm - 4 mt)
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